
Type Date Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

General Funds
1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 09/01/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,056.22 1,056.22
Deposit 09/02/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 302.85 1,359.07
Deposit 09/07/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,158.61 2,517.68
Deposit 09/08/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,373.98 3,891.66
Deposit 09/09/2021 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 698.28 4,589.94
Deposit 09/09/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,461.58 6,051.52
Deposit 09/09/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 296.76 6,348.28
Deposit 09/10/2021 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 25.00 6,373.28
Deposit 09/13/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,369.56 7,742.84
Deposit 09/13/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 154.39 7,897.23
Deposit 09/15/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 475.67 8,372.90
Deposit 09/16/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 339.70 8,712.60
Deposit 09/20/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 407.64 9,120.24
Deposit 09/21/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 365.98 9,486.22
Deposit 09/22/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 117.94 9,604.16
Deposit 09/22/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 634.70 10,238.86
Deposit 09/27/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 771.89 11,010.75
Deposit 09/27/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 593.52 11,604.27
Deposit 09/29/2021 Deposit -SPLIT- 345.70 11,949.97
Deposit 09/30/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,272.93 13,222.90
Deposit 09/30/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 994.10 14,217.00
Deposit 09/30/2021 Interest X 4205 · Inter... 3.41 14,220.41

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 14,220.41 14,220.41

Total General Funds 14,220.41 14,220.41

Lake Funds
1001 · Lake Fund MM 906972
Deposit 09/07/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 4,003.46 4,003.46
Deposit 09/09/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,562.62 5,566.08
Deposit 09/10/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,562.62 7,128.70
Deposit 09/14/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,902.32 9,031.02
Deposit 09/16/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,222.92 10,253.94
Deposit 09/17/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 854.22 11,108.16
Deposit 09/21/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,902.32 13,010.48
Deposit 09/23/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 815.28 13,825.76
Deposit 09/24/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 338.70 14,164.46
Deposit 09/29/2021 Deposit -SPLIT- 2,445.84 16,610.30
Deposit 09/30/2021 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,018.16 17,628.46
Deposit 09/30/2021 Interest X 4203 · Inter... 12.83 17,641.29

Total 1001 · Lake Fund MM 906972 17,641.29 17,641.29

Total Lake Funds 17,641.29 17,641.29

Road Funds
1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 09/30/2021 Interest X 4204 · Inter... 2.25 2.25

Total 1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424 2.25 2.25

Total Road Funds 2.25 2.25

TOTAL 31,863.95 31,863.95
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